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CONCHA CEGA 

(escala 1:2)

USINAGEM:

 (escala 1:2)

DIMENSÕES:

PERSPECTIVA:

  (sem escala)

CARACTERÍSTICAS:

JANELAS

 E PORTAS 

DE CORRER

Acabamento 

FoscoBranco

Embalagem

20 Conchas cegas

40 Parafusos

Parafusos

Estrutura

Componentes: Matéria-prima:

Alumínio
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ACABAMENTO
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APLICAÇÃO:

- LINHAS:

Fosco

Branco

Preto

5.08

BronzePreto

DIVERSAS

16

19
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8

13
8

24

2
4

11
0

Bronze

CON-0130FS

CON-0130BC

CON-0130PT

CON-0130BZ

DETALHE DE APLICAÇÃO:

(Sem escala)
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